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Ejecución
Acumulada a

Enero

Asig

Denominaciones

Ítem Presupuesto
Vigente

Presupuesto
Inicial

Sub
Titulo

INGRESOS 129.073.734 129.073.734 11.701.192
05 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES 127.527.234 127.527.234 11.701.192

02 Del Gobierno Central 127.527.234 127.527.234 11.701.192
002 Junta Nacional de Jardines Infantiles - SLEP 127.527.234 127.527.234 11.701.192

13 TRANSFERENCIAS PARA GASTOS DE CAPITAL 1.546.500 1.546.500 0
02 Del Gobierno Central 1.546.500 1.546.500 0

002 Junta Nacional de Jardines Infantiles - SLEP - (JUNTA
NACIONAL DE JARDINES INFANTILES)

1.546.500 1.546.500 0

GASTOS 129.073.734 129.073.734 11.927.040
24 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES 127.527.234 127.527.234 11.904.626

02 Al Gobierno Central 127.527.234 127.527.234 11.904.626
018 Servicio Educativo Barrancas 5.377.225 5.377.225 483.758
019 Servicio Educativo Puerto Cordillera 1.494.396 1.494.396 136.857
021 Servicio Educativo Huasco 1.439.649 1.439.649 143.997
022 Servicio Educativo Costa Araucanía 2.324.260 2.324.260 217.302
023 Servicio Educativo Chinchorro 2.345.788 2.345.788 210.577
024 Servicio Educativo Gabriela Mistral 3.880.669 3.880.669 350.315
025 Servicio Educativo Andalién Sur 1.466.862 1.466.862 133.288
026 Servicio Educativo Atacama 3.759.482 3.759.482 340.316
027 Servicio Educativo Valparaíso 1.984.302 1.984.302 182.826
028 Servicio Educativo Colchagua 1.210.090 1.210.090 106.739
029 Servicio Educativo Llanquihue 1.976.738 1.976.738 165.579
030 Servicio Educativo Iquique 3.699.287 3.699.287 327.090
031 Servicio Educativo Licancabur 2.163.388 2.163.388 396.234
032 Servicio Educativo Maule Costa 1.677.129 1.677.129 182.219
033 Servicio Educativo Punilla Cordillera 2.529.597 2.529.597 240.949
034 Servicio Educativo Aysén 3.619.723 3.619.723 282.461
035 Servicio Educativo Magallanes 2.244.265 2.244.265 178.447
036 Servicio Educativo Tamarugal 536.561 536.561 54.796
037 Servicio Educativo Elqui 4.832.112 4.832.112 529.927
038 Servicio Educativo Costa Central 4.923.783 4.923.783 442.889
039 Servicio Educativo Marga Marga 3.351.977 3.351.977 309.568
040 Los Libertadores 4.947.651 4.947.651 410.135
041 Servicio Educativo Santa Rosa 6.991.860 6.991.860 613.324
042 Servicio Educativo Santa Corina 9.458.356 9.458.356 956.429
043 Servicio Educativo del Pino 8.604.010 8.604.010 732.718
044 Servicio Educativo Andalién Costa 4.454.669 4.454.669 416.933
045 Servicio Educativo Valdivia 5.496.068 5.496.068 468.036
047 Servicio Educativo Aconcagua 4.186.621 4.186.621 411.621
048 Servicio Educativo Los Andes 1.573.595 1.573.595 147.873
049 Servicio Educativo Petorca 2.091.179 2.091.179 163.159
050 Servicio Educativo Los Parques 4.536.539 4.536.539 440.935
052 Servicio Educativo Los Álamos 6.848.289 6.848.289 683.172
054 Servicio Educativo Puelche 2.483.382 2.483.382 248.456
055 Servicio Educativo Valle Diguillín 5.776.326 5.776.326 529.183
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056 Servicio Educativo Chiloé 3.241.406 3.241.406 266.518
33 TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL 1.546.500 1.546.500 22.414

02 Al Gobierno Central 1.546.500 1.546.500 22.414
025 Servicio Educativo Andalién Sur 103.113 103.113 0
027 Servicio Educativo Valparaíso 15.465 15.465 0
032 Servicio Educativo Maule Costa 163.929 163.929 0
033 Servicio Educatico Punilla Cordillera 142.897 142.897 0
034 Servicio Educativo Aysén 22.871 22.871 22.414
037 Servicio Educativo Elqui 24.950 24.950 0
038 Servicio Educativo Costa Central 58.374 58.374 0
039 Servicio Educativo Marga Marga 15.465 15.465 0
041 Servicio Educativo Santa Rosa 116.503 116.503 0
042 Servicio Educativo Santa Corina 319.913 319.913 0
044 Servicio Educativo Andalién Costa 164.597 164.597 0
045 Servicio Educativo Valdivia 87.680 87.680 0
047 Servicio Educativo Aconcagua 30.208 30.208 0
048 Servicio Educativo Los Andes 14.022 14.022 0
050 Servicio Educativo Los Parques 136.607 136.607 0
056 Servicio Educativo Chiloé 129.906 129.906 0

RESULTADO -225.848


